" aw

= v 1DA VIaIm Lampus & (NewW Lirils Hostels
Comparative Statement
Tender # CW/06/19-20

VIR &t

Mis Syed Rahim Shab & Brohers

M s Cremtive Contractors

Mt Hainza T Contractor & Genersl Order Supplicr

s Sharif & Hrothers

s Engineer Rizwan Constructions

M5 Azal 2

Associate

Ms Kohistan Enterprises

Quuted
Brand

Rair
(/ 3q.7)

5# Description any ‘:"""l:ﬁ Amount

Quated
Bramd

Quated
Model

Rate
(TR )

Quoted Quoted
Brand | Medel

Rate

Amount

Scrubbing / Removing. Providing und | 10000

Applving approved color shudes of Sat
WEATHER SHIELD PAINT =L
+  on textured or pluin internal
external surfsces as per reauirement i
»  minimum three couts
= surfuce should be prepared using
sand paper and filling where needed
with IC1 putty filling o eauivalent
On site survey if deemed necessary shall
be carried out on the mstruction of]
M Depanment

WS 900 90.000.00

icl

1500

150,000 00

Quated
Bramd

Quoted
Model

Rate
{/ xq.1t)

Quated
Brand

Quated Rate

Modet | ragm | AU

Quoted
Brand

Quated
Model

Rate
{ =g it

Amount.

Quated
Brand

Dulux 22,00 | 220000 00

2500

HukeREE

IC1 Dulux
Weather
Shicld
Powerflex

F9251 30.00 | 300,000.00

4500

450,000 00

Model

Quured Rate

{/ =g 1t)

60.00

600,000 00

___Pmﬂ
Scrubbing | removing. Providing and
Applying approved color  shades o
MATT FINISHED PAINT

10000
Sq.ft

= on textured or plain internal
exteral surfuces as per requircmicat

*  minimum three coats

«  surfice should be preparéd using
sand paper and filling where needed
with ICI putty filling or cauivalent

O site survey if deemed necessary shall
be camied out on the in on ol
|General Muntenance Department

Kt Water Matt 15.00 | 150.000.00

L

NA 15.00

150.000 60

ICt 22.00 | 220,000 00

24.00

IC1 Dulux
VT Mant

Emulsion

F913 30.00 | 300,000.00

Ao

400.000.00

60,00

600,000 00

25000

Sqft

[Scrubbing  remavine. Providine and
Appiving  approved color shades of
Distemper Paint

* on textured or plain internal
external surfaces us per requirement

3 |+ minimum three coats

»  surface should be prepared using|
sund paper and filling where ncoded
with IC1 putty filling or cauivalent

O site survey if deemed necessary shall
be carried out on the instruction o
Cieneral M

j&} Distemper .00 125,000 00

It

NA 14 00

350,000.00

L]} Dulux 12.00 § 300006 00

1300

ict
Emulsion
Star Plus

Fu46 2300 | 57500000

<t

1600

400.000.00

28.00

T00,000.00

Total R 365,000.00

Rs. 650,000.00

Rs. 740,000 00

Rs. 845.000.00

Rs. 1,175,000.00

Rs. 1.250,000 00

Rs, 1.900,000.60

Prevailing ST Rs. 47, 430.00

Rs. 84.500.00

Rs. 74.000.00

Rs 109,850 00

Rs. 152,750.00

Rs. 162,500.00

Included

Grand Tatal Rx. 41245000

Rs. 734, 500,00

Rs. %14.000.00

Rs. 954850 .00

Rs 1.327.750.00

Rs 1412

S00.00

Rs. 1,900,000 00

INSTITUTE

“IT»EJ*c—J Mhboay Hhsecin /(z{?),v_,’

L;Ir"k( A (- .
?’5’(/ JLaved ln

D’i L . Foulal jvmr(a ¢

A illon Prvofessor
, ,fg,,l/ Jaxel Ce

ervis dRuaret bur

P ICA

165

Al v toy




